Catalogue 50 Hz
Submersible Grinder Pump
Made in Taiwan
- 3-
INDUSTRY APPLICATION
Robust construction.
Superior Heat Dissipation.
Macerating Impellor for cutting up materials.

48 Bearing
50 Mechanical Seal SIC
51 Oil Seal NBR
54 Float Switch
59 Mincer Srainless Steel
70 Cable PVC/VCT
71 Handle Stainless Steel
81 Rotor Set
82 Motor Coil
90 Lubricaant
98 Oil Seal Bushing Stainless Steel
Specification
Structural Drawing
1Ø 3Ø
HP kW 220-240V 380-415V lnch mm P/rpm Rated(M) Max.(M) Rated(M) Max.(M) M KG
GD-15-30M 1.5 1.1 10.0-9.5 - 1.25" 32 2P/2850 16 20 60 120 10 32.7
GD-15-30MA 1.5 1.1 10.0-9.5 - 1.25" 32 2P/2850 16 20 60 120 10 33.2
GD-20-30M 2.0 1.5 11.0-10.0 - 1.25" 32 2P/2850 23 25 60 150 10 36.0
GD-20-30MA 2.0 1.5 11.0-10.0 - 1.25" 32 2P/2850 23 25 60 150 10 36.5
GD-30-30M 3.0 2.2 15.0-13.5 - 1.25" 32 2P/2850 26 30 60 160 10 39.0
GD-15-30T 1.5 1.1 - 3.5-3.2 1.25" 32 2P/2850 16 20 60 120 10 31.5
GD-20-30T 2.0 1.5 - 4.5-4.2 1.25" 32 2P/2850 23 25 60 150 10 33.5
GD-30-30T 3.0 2.2 - 6.5-6.0 1.25" 32 2P/2850 26 30 60 160 10 36.0
GD-30-50T 3.0 2.2 - 6.5-6.0 2" 50 2P/2850 19 23 200 350 10 44.5
GD-50-50T 5.0 3.7 - 8.0-7.5 2" 50 2P/2850 28 32 200 350 10 48.0
GD-75-50T 7.5 5.5 - 10.0-9.2 2" 50 2P/2850 30 36 200 350 10 54.0
Cable Weight
Max.Current(A)
Model
Power Discharge Pole/Rotaion Head(Pressure) Flow(L/min)